

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 8672/2008

JAGDISH LODHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-07-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kunal Vajani, Adv.

Ms. Harsha Satyakam, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mr. Mithun, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahendra Ghelani, Adv.

Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.

Ms. Abhisar Bairagi, Adv.

Ms. Swati Jain, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that he will file the spare copies of Special Leave Petition during the course of the day.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER