

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. SUJATA SINGH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 701/2024

BHAGCHAND LODHA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-09-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR  
Mr. Shaffi Mather, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, A.A.G.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent NO. 1 is duly represented  
NLPA has been issued to the High Court of Rajasthan.  
Certificate of service is awaited in respect of Respondent Nos.  
2.1 to 2.4.

Original records are still awaited.

Let reminder be issued.

List again on 24.10.2024.

SUJATA SINGH  
Registrar

MG